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Annexure -I ,.,
Format of holding of specified securities

1. Name of Listed Entity: DHUNSERI INVESTMENTS LTO (CIN:L 15491WB1997PLC082808)

2. Scrip Code NSE-OHUNINV Name of Scrip DHUNINV,- Class of Security Equity
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg. 31(1)(c)

a. If under 31 (1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: 30/06/2021
b. If under 31(1 )(c ) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

I

4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
Particulars Yes* No*

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Locked-in? , Yes
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

* If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columus for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding
Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by
promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website.Also wherever
there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the
format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-

"



DHUNSERI INVESTMENTS LTD
............ ' ....... ,'" " ... , .....•.••.... ,., ....... " ........... , .......•...... ,', ......•..•............•.................. , .............................. ,

Shareholding as .,Snarenoldmq . a % assuming
as f3 % of total No of shares full conversion of
no. of shares Underlying convertible Number of shares Number of
(calculated as Number of Voting Rights held in each class of outstanding securities (as a Number of Locked in pledged or otherwise equity

No of shares per SCRR, securities (IX\ convertible percentage of snares IXII\ encumbered IXIII\ shares held
No, of fully No.of Partly underlying Total 1957) No of Voting Ri hts securities diluted share As a % of As a % of in

Category of Nos, of paid up equity paid-up equity Depository nos.shares held (VIII) Class eg:x Class eg:y Total Total as a (including capital) total total dematerializ
Categ shareholder sharenotoe shares held shares held Receipts (VII)=(IV)+ Asa % of %of Warrants) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As shares shares ed form
ory (I) 11) rs (Ill) IV) V) VI) 11V\+1V1l A+B+C2\ IA+B+C\ X\ a % of IA+B+C2 No,la\ held Ib\ No,la\ held (b) XIV)
(A) Promoter & 14 4569999 0 0 4569999 749527 4569999 0 4569999 749527 0 74.9527 0 0,0000 0 0.0000 4569999

Promoter
group

(B) Public 12065 1527179 0 0 1527179 250473 1527179 0 1527179 25,0473 0 25.0473 144 0,0094 NA 1324864

(C) Non NA
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1) Shares NA NA
underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares held
,

NA
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 12079 6097178 0 0 6097178 100,0000 6097178 0 6097178 100,0000 0 100,0000 144 5894863
-

..



DHUNSERI INVESTMENTS LTD _ I I I -T I
Table 11- Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group as on 30/06/2021

(b)

(11)

Nos 01
sharehold
ers (Ill)

No offully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

10 386114

Nos. of
shares
underlYing

Partly paid-up IDepository
equrty shares Receipts
held (V) (VI)

o

o
o

o

o
o

o
o
o

o

o

o

o

01
ot
o

I
I

0:
01

o

Total
nos. shares
held
(VII)=(IV)+
(V)+(VI)

o 386114

-I 11
Number of Voting Rights held In each class of

securities (IX)
No of Voting Riohts

Sharehold
In9 %
calculated
as per
SCRR
1957)
As a %of
(A+B+C2)
(VIII)

6.3327

32823
07587

0.5740

05740
04553

03854
0.0984
00820

5000 00820

Class x

386114

200125
46262

35000

35000
27762

23500
6000
5000"

5000

2465

4115680

2753704

1316476

45500
4501794

Class y ITotal

o 3861141 6.3327

Total as
a%of
Total
Voting
rights

32823
07587

0.5740

05740
04553

Shareholdm INumber of Locked In
g as a % shares (XII)
assuming full
conversion
of
convertible
securities
(as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XI)=(VII)+(X
)Asa%of
A+B+C2)

No of
shares
Underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(Including
Warrants)
(X)

o 63327

No. (a)

1

As a % of
total shares
held (b)

o 0.0000

Number of shares
pledged or otherwise
encumbered (XIII),'

As a % of
total
shares

No. (a) [held (b)

"1

01 00000

o
o

00סס0
0.0000

•

CHANDRA KUMAR DHANUKA
C/O SHREE SHAlIGRAM TRUST!AAAAS4829E
TARUlIKA KHAITAN AFQPK4913B
PAVITRA KHAITAN HSXPK8230E
MITAlI KHAITAN (MINOR)
REPRESENTED BY MR.
HAIGREVE KHAITAN FATHER s
NATURAL GUARDIAN IJFSPK7624J
CHANDRA KUMAR DHANUKA
C/O SEW BHAGWAN & SONS AAKFS4315G
Central GovernmenVState
Government(s)

(1)

Category & Name of the
Shareholders (I)
Indian
lndrviduals+nncu undivided
Family

PAN

-/---

AAMHS3207F
ADQPD2489R

AABAA6560H
r-r-,

AADTA7933R
fAoGPD0857K

-I

-
I

AADCM7416N

AABCN0997R

AADCM3395E

I

ADLPD0161H

200125
46262

35000

35000
27762

23500
6000
5000

5000

2465

4115680

2753704

1316476

1
13

45500
4501794

o
6

200125
46262

2465 00404

68205

68205

68205

o
o

200125
46262

o
o

32823
0.7587

o
o

00סס0
00000

o 0.0000

Number of
equity
shares held
in
demateriali
zed form
(XIV)

386114

200125
• 46262

35000

35000
27762

23500
6000
5000

5000

2465

o

o

o

4115680

2753704

1316476

45500
4501794

68205

68205
o

o

o

(a)

CHANDRA KUMAR DHANUKA
KARTA OF SHANKARLAL
CHANDRA KUMAR (HUF)
ARUNA DHANUKA
CHANDRA KUMAR DHANUKA
C/O AMAN DHANUKA TRUST
CHANDRA KUMAR DHANUKA
C/O AYAAN DHANUKA TRUST
CHANDRA KUMAR DHANUKA

(c) Financial Institution sfBanks

68205

68205

I
68205!

I

o 35000

675014

451636

215916

07462
738341

I
111861

11186

I

1 ; 186[ ~

o 35000 o 0.5740 0.0000

o
o

00000
00סס.0

o
o

0.0000
0.0000

o

68205

(d) Any Other (specify)

Bodies Corporate

MINT INVESTMENTS LIMITED
NAGA DHUNSERI GROUP
LIMITED
MADHUTING TEA PRIVATE
LIMITED
Sub Total

(2) Foreign
IndiViduals (Non-Resident
IndiViduals/Foreign tndrvrouals)(a)

(b)
MRIGANK DHANUKA
Government

(c) tnsutuuons

\FOretgn Porttoho l-westor

Any Other /specvy)

Is.;o Tota

(d)

(e)

o
o

35000
2i762

o
o
o

23500
6000

- '5000

o

o

I

o 4115680

o 2753704

o 1316476

o
o

45500
4501794

o 68205

o 68205

I

i
68205;01

o
o

35000
27762

o
o
o

23500

f
03854

6000 J 00984
-5000 00820

o 50001 00820

o 24651 00404

o 41156801675014

o 27537041 451636

o 13164761215916

455001 07462
4501794 738341

o
o

[

01
I

01

I

682051 1 1186

682051 1 1186

68205: 11186\0
1

o
o

05740
04553

o
o
o

03854
00984
00820

o 00820

o 00404

o 00000

o 00000

o 00000

o 675014

o 451636

o 215916

o
o
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I
. 1: ITable 11 - Statement Showing shareholdmg pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group as on 30/06/2021 .,

- -
Number of Voting Rights held In each class of

Sharenoldm
Number of shares

sscunues (IX)
g as a %

Number of Locked in pledged or otherw~~
No of Voting Ri hts

assuming full
shares (XII) encumbered (XIII)

conversion
of
convertible. Sharehold No of securities

ing % shares (as a
calculated Underlying percentage Number of

Nos. of as per outstanding of diluted equity
No. of fully shares Total SCRR. Total as convertible share shares held
paid up underlying nos shares 1957) a %ot securities capital) Asa %of in

Nos of equity Partly paid-up Depository held Asa%of Total (including (XI):(VII)+(X As a % of total demateriaft
Category & Name of the sharehold shares held equity shares Receipts (VII):(IV)+ (A+B+C2) Voting Warrants) )Asa%of total shares shares zed form
Shareholders (I) PAN (11) ers (Ill) (IV) held (V) (VI) (V)+(VI) (VIII) Class x Class y Total rights (X) _. -_. A+B+C2) No. (a) held (b) No (a) held (b) (XIV)

ITotal Shareholdmg of Promoter
and Promoter Group

I(A):(A)(1 )+(A)(2) 14 4569999 0 0 4569999 749527 4569999 0 4569999 74.9527 0 74.9527 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 4569999

.-

..



DHUNSERI INVESTMENTS LTD I I I I
Table III - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder as on 30106/2021

(1)
(a)

Category & Name of the
Shareholders (I)
Institutions
Mutual Funds 1UTI

PAN (11)

Venture Capital Funds(!»

(c) Altemate Investment Funds

(d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors

Financial Institutions 1 Banks(I)

(g) Insurance Companies

(h) Provident Funds 1 Pension Funds

(i) Any Other (specify)

Sub Total

(2)
Central Government 1 State
Government(s) 1 President of India

(3) INon-lnstitutions
(a) Individuals-

i Individual shareholders holding I
nominal share capital upto RS.2
lakhs

il.lndividual shareholders hOlding
nominal share capital in excess of
Rs.21a,khs

CHAKKALAK1<AL
iKUNJUVAREED STEEPHEN
IHITESH RAMJI JAVERI

I
NBFCs registered with RBI

I
,ARSPS9507P
AABPJ4691H

(b)

iAABCM7058A,

i
~

MONET SECURITIES PRIVATE
LTD

(c) Employee Trusts

IOverseas Depositones (holding
,DRs) (balancing figure)

IAny Othe~pecify)

(d)

(e)

Nos. of
sharehold
ers (Ill)

11811

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

600

13 2163

14 2(63

87

827245

4 322372

120127
110000

2 122470

122130

Nos. of
shares

Partly paid underlying
up equity Depository
shares Receipts
held (V) (VI)

01 0

o

j

o

o

o

01

~I
o

o

Total
nos.shares
held
(VII)=(IV)+
(V)+(VI)

o

o

o

o 8272451 13.5677

322372o

o
o

120127
1110000

o 122470

122130

'I

600

I

2163

27631 0.0453

871 0.0014

1 I

Number of Votifl9 Rightsheld in each class of
securities (IX)

No of Voting Rights

Sharehol
ding %
calculate
d as per
SCRR
1957) As
a%of
(A+B+C2
) (VIII)

0.0098

0.0355

5.2872

197021
18041,

200861

1
200311

I

I
I

I"I

Class x

2163

2763

827245

322372

120127
110000

122470

122130

Class y ITotal

600

L
-

87

o 600

o 2163

o 2763

o

o 8272451 13.5677

o 322372
I

1201271
1100001

122470

1221301

o
o

o

o

Total as a
% of Total
Voting
rights

0.0098

0.0355

0.0453

87 0.0014

5.2872

1.9702
18041

20086

20031

Noof
shares
Underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)
Q<)

I

o

o

01o

o

o

I

I

Shareholding
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI}=(VII)+(X)
As a % of
A+B+C2)

o

o

o

o

0.0098

0.0355

00453

0.0014

135677

52872

19702
18041

20086

20031

Number of Locked in
shares (XII)

No. (a)

o I 0.0000

o

o

o

144 I 0.0174

o

o
o

o

o

1

Asa %of
total

shares
held (b)

~(O:OOOO

As a % Number of
of total equity

No. shares shares
(Not held held in
appli (Not demateria
cable applica lized fo,fu
) (a) ble) (b) (XIV)

00000

NA

I
Number of

shares
pledged or
othe~e

encumbered
(XIII)

NA

NA

0.0000 I NA

0.0000 I NA

0.0000
0.0000

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

I

00000

0.0000

...

600

979

1579

o

628810

322372

120127
110000

122470

122130
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Table III - Statement Showing shareholdinqpattem of the Public shareholder as on.30106/2021 -

Number of
shares

• pledged ,Cl{
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of otherwise

- securities (IX) Shareholding Number of Locked in encumbered

I
No of Voting Rights I as a % __ shares _lXII) _ (XIII)

assurning full. Sharehol No of conversion gf

ding % shares convertible
calculate Underlying securities (as Asa % Number of

Nos. of d as per outstanding a percentage of total equity

No. of fully shares Total SCRR. convertible of diluted No. shares shares

paid up Partly paid Iunderlying nos.shares 1957) As Total as a securities share capital) As a % of (Not held held in

Nos. of equity up equity Depository held a%of % of Total (including (XI)=(VII)+(X) total appli (Not dematerla

Category & Name of the sharehold shares held shares Receipts (VII)=(IV)+ (A+B+C2 Voting Warrants) As a % of shares cable applica lized form

Shareholders (I) PAN (11) ers (Ill) (IV) held (V) (VI) _ (V)+(VI) ) (VIII) Class x ~ssy Total rights (X) A+B+C2) No. (a) held (b) )(a) bJe) (b) (XIV)
-

Investor Education and Protection
- ._- -- - - 1-- - - - - -- - -

Fund Authority - 1 92412 0 0 92412 1.5157 ~- Q 92412 1.5157 0 1.5157 0 0.0000 NA 92412--

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND
- -_. - --~~

PROTECTION FUND
AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF
CORPORATE AFFAIRS E2<EMPTCATG 1 - 92412 0 .9. 92412 1.5157 92412 0 92412 151~ _ 0 1.5157 ~ 0.0000 NA 92412

- - - - ..~ -

Bodies Corporate 104 46596 0 0 -46596 0.7642 46596
-

0 '46596 07~- 0.7642 0.0000 NA
-

44312
- - 0 0

- I-
-18096 18096 18096

t--- 0 ,~ -
Clearing Member -§§. 0 0 0.2968 18096 0.296!l. 0 o 29..6!l._0 __ 0.0000 NA - --18096

.-

Non Resident Individual 59- 7151 0 0 7151 0.1173 ·7151 - -0 - 0.1173 --0 6826
I- 7151 0 0.1173 0.0000 NA

1--- -s
Domestic Corporate Unclaimed

. - -

Shares Account 1 87927 0 0 87927 1.4421 87927 0 87927 1.4421 0 1.4421 0 0.0000 NA 87927
- -

DHUNSERI INVESTMENTS LTO -
- - -

UNCLAIMED SUSPENSE NC AABCD8742Q 1 87927 0 0 87927 1.4421 87927 0 87927 1.4421 0 1.4421 0 0.0000 NA 87927

Trusts 1 10 0 0 10 0.0002 10 0 10 0.0002
-

000000.0002 0 0
-

NA 10

- I----
0

----- -
Foreign Company 1 50 0 0 50 0.0008 50 50 0.0008 0 0.0008 0 0.0000 NA 50

Sub Total 12050 1524329 0 0 1524329 250006 1524329 0 1524329 250006 0 250006 - 144 0.0094 NA 1323285

Total Public Shareholding
- - I

B1=IB)11)+(B1(2)+(B)(3) 12065 1527179 0 0 1527179 25.0473 1527179 0 1527179 250473 0 250473 144 0.0094 ! NA 1324864

"

"
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Table Iv - Statement Showing shareholdin pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder as on 30196/2021 _ ~ . 1

, Number of
shares

, pledged or .,
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of otherwise

securities (IX) Total Numberof Locked in encumbere
- No of Voting Rights Shareholding shares (XII) d (XIII)

as a %
• Sharehol assuming full As a

ding % No of conversion of % of
calculate shares convertible total
d as per Underlying securities (as share Number of

Nos. of SCRR. outstanding a percentage No. s equity
No. of fully shares Total 1957) convertible of diluted (Not held shares held
paid up Partly paid- underlying nos.share As a % Total as a securities share capital) As a % of appl (Not in

No of equity up equity Depository s held of % oITotal (including (XI)=(VII)+(X) total icabl appli dematerializ
Category & Name of the sharehold shares held shares Receipts (VII)=(IV) (A+B+C2 Voting Warrants) As a % of shares e) cable ed form
Shareholders (I) . PAN (11) ers (Ill) (IV) held (V) (VI) 2-(V)+(VI) ) (VIII) Class x Class y Total rights Q<_) _ A+B+C2) No. (a) held (b) (a) ) (b) (XIV) _

(1) Custodian 1 OR Holder _ _ _ _ _ __ _ __

Employee Benefit Trust (under- - - ~ --- - - 1--. -

SEBI (Share based Employee
(2) Benefit) Regulations, 2014) _ _ -f-- _

-- - - f-- --
Total Non Promoter - Non Public
Shareholdino (C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

~

"

"



I
Table V - Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners (SBOs) ,

I I I
Date of. creation I
acquition of

- significant
Details of holding I exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting beneficial

Details of the (SBO) Details of the registered owner company, whether direct orindirect:" interest
(I) (11) (Ill) (IV)

, Rights on Exercise
distributable of

PAN I Passport PAN I Passport dividend or any significa
No. in case of a No. in case of a Nationali Shares other Exercise nt

Sr No Name foreign national Nationality Name foreign national ty (%) Voting rights (%) distribution (%) of control influence
1 CHANDRA KUMAR ADGPD0857K Indian MINT INVESTMENTS 0.46 0.4600 0.46 Yes No

DHANUKA LIMITED AADCM7416N Indian 0802.2019
NAGA DHUNSERI

~-...

GROUP LIMITED AABCN0997R Indian 08022019
CHANDRA KUMAR
DHANUKA KARTA OF
SHANKARLAL ,

CHANDRA KUMAR
(HUF) AAMHS3207F Indian 08022019. -
CHANDRA KUMAR
DHANUKA C/O SEW ,-
BHAGWAN & SONS AAKFS4315G Indian 0802.2019

2 ARUNA DHANUKA ADQPD2489R Indian MINT INVESTMENTS 0.76 0.7600 0.76 Yes Yes
LIMITED AADCM7416N Indian 08.022019
NAGA DHUNSERI

, GROUP LIMITED AABCN0997R Indian 08022019
CHANDRA KUMAR
DHANUKA C/O SEW
BHAGWAN & SONS AAKFS4315G Indian 08022019

3 MRIGANK DHANUKA ADLPD0161H Indian MINT INVESTMENTS 1.12 1 1200 1.1200 Yes No
LIMITED AADCM7416N Indian 08022019
NAGA DHUNSERI
GROUP LIMITED AABCN0997R Indian 08022019

. I
Note 1. The details in Table V have been populated from Form BEN - 1 received pursuant to the Companies (Significant Beneficial Owners) Amendment Regulations, 2019.

'2' The_shares I Voting rights I rights on distributable dividend in Table V is mentioned as the direct shareholding of the SBOs in the reporting company and I
Iplease refer to Table 11 for sharenoldmo of the members in the reporting company. i I I I I

I

c


